
MAGNUM XL FS30AR FOUR STROKE ENGINE

991026 1:2.7

30236

12122(2)

30231

46825G

12518(2)

30715 91137

40221

30220

30219

30109

30108

30101X

30204 30729(2)

30728(2)

12845(4)

30726(2)

30232

30710(2)

30112(2)

30207
30208

30110

30210

30111

30102

30709(2)

30714

30732

12126(4)

12114

91137

30607
30606

30605(2)

12518(2)

30801

30113

30718(2)

52717(2)

52725(2)

80122(4)

30711X 12122

30103

30716

30724(2)

30712(2)

80517(2)

28826(2)

1365

619/8RS/P63

61901/P6

M2.5X6

M2.5X8

628/5/P6

M2.5X12

M2.5X16

52831

M2.5X12

M2.5X8

15130

12847

12845
12830

12833

52829
46407

52861

15130(2)

30601

30813

12814

30844

12812

12811

12845
12114

91137X

30863

12114

M2.5

2.5

2.5
2.5

30606

30606

30213

30416 Gasket Set 30112(2) 30111(1) 30732(1)
30475 Rocker Arm Set
30716 Rocker Rack Assembly
30901 Screw Set 12122(2) 80122(4) 12126(4) 
30-E Valve Pushrod Set 30726(1) 12845(2) 30728(1) 30729(1)

91814

MAGNUM XL30RFS EXPLODED VIEW

30-H Valve Set 30710(1) 30718(1) 52717(1) 52725(1)30-H Valve Set 30710(1) 30718(1) 52717(1) 52725(1)30-H Valve Set 30710(1) 30718(1) 52717(1) 52725(1)
30-K Rocker Arm Set 30475(1) 30473(1) 30716(1)30-K Rocker Arm Set 30475(1) 30473(1) 30716(1)30-K Rocker Arm Set 30475(1) 30473(1) 30716(1)
30-L Valve Cover Set 30711(1) 12122(2)
30-M Cam Bearing Cover Set 30715(1) 12518(2)
30-N Cylinder Head Assembly 30103(1) 30-H(2)

Assemblies and Sets


